SPECIFICATION SHEET
CHINA LAVATORY
VITREOUS CHINA VESSEL
CVE183RC
FEATURES
  Vessel application
  Vitreous china
COLORS / FINISHES
  WT: White
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
  18.3" Width x 14.8" Depth x 5.1" Height
SPECIFIED MODEL
MODEL  DESCRIPTION  COLORS / FINISHES
CVE183RC 18.3" Rectangular Vitreous China Vessel   White
05.2019
For customer support please visit www.ryvyr.com or call 866.395.8112 weekdays 8:00 to 5:00 EST or fax 866.395.8113 any time
PRODUCT DIAGRAM
RECOMMENDED COMPONENTS
UM100BN / CP Ryvyr Umbrella Pop-up Drain without Overflow   Brushed Nickel
 Chrome
* Please note that all stated sizes are nominal and may vary slightly within the normal range of tolerances. Measurements were taken to outside edges.
5.
1"
 [1
30
m
m
]
SIDE
A division of ELK Group International
14
.8
" [
37
5m
m
]
18.3" [465mm] R13
0
1.75" [45mm]
2.8" [72mm]
.9" [22mm]
2.8" [72mm]
1.75" [45mm]
14.8" [375mm]
TOP